Notice of Meeting
Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court will
be held on the 16" day of June, 2014 at 9:00 A.M. in the Commissioners Courtroom
located at 1403 Blackjack Street, Lockhart, Texas at which time the following subjects
will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

Note:

Commissioners Court Meeting packets are prepared several days prior to each meeting. This information
is reviewed and studied by the Court members, eliminating lengthy discussions to gain a basic
understanding. Timely action and short discussion on agenda items does not reflect lack of thought or

analysis on the part of the Court.

Start times for regular agenda items are tentative; some items may be held earlier or later than the
scheduled time.

For the convenience and comfort of members of the public and Caldwell County officials and employees,
the Commissioners Court may take a recess from 10:30-10:45 a.m. and from noon to 1:30 p.m.

Agenda

8:30 A.M. WORKSHOP (No Action): Report from program manager on remodeling of the

new Caldwell County Judicial and Service Center. No action will be taken at
this time.

9:00 A.M. REGULAR MEETING

Call Meeting to order.

2014.06.16.01 Invocation. Lockhart Ministry Alliance.

2014.06.16.02 Pledge of Allegiance to the Flags. (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas flag; |

pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and indivisible).

2014.06.16.03 Announcements: Items or comments from Court Members or Staff.

2014.06.16.04 Citizens’ Comments: At this time any person may speak to Commissioners

Courtif they have filled out a Caldwell County Commissioners Court
Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person.

No action will be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between
the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court does retain the right to
correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes,
then the balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the day).
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2014.06.16.05 Consent Agenda. (Any member of the Court may request that an item within
the Consent Agenda to be moved to the Regular Agenda for further discussion
and action).

A.

B.

To approve bills in the amount of $740,095.99 paid on June 9™, 2014.
To approve Commissioners Court Minutes for May 27", 2014.

To approve Application and Certificate for Payment #5 for Braun and Butler
Construction in the amount of $458,533.65 for the Caldwell County Judicial
Center.

To approve Invoice #4 from Aulick & Associates in the amount of $5,000
(40 hours at $125/hour) for consultant services for the period of May 1% —
31%, 2014, regarding transportation projects for Caldwell County.

To approve Invoice #207 for May 2014 timesheet for Les Reddin, LongLife
Projects in the amount of $6,000 for the Judicial Service Center project
management work.

To approve the 2013 Short Form Return of Organization Exempt from
Income Tax for Delhi Volunteer Fire Department as required by Paragraph
8 of the Rural Fire Protection Service Contract with Caldwell County to
comply with the yearly reporting to the Caldwell County Judge'’s Office.

To approve 2013 Short Form Return of Organization Exempt from Income
Tax for Dale Volunteer Fire Department as required by Paragraph 8 of the
Rural Fire Protection Service Contract with Caldwell County to comply with
the yearly reporting to the Caldwell County Judge’s Office.

To approve the 2013 Short Form Return of Organization Exempt from
Income Tax for Maxwell Volunteer Fire Department as required by
Paragraph 8 of the Rural Fire Protection Service Contract with Caldwell
County to comply with the yearly reporting to the Caldwell County Judge’s
Office.

To approve renewal of Continuation Certificate Bond No. 70347581 for
three county auditor positions (Internal Auditor, Accounts Payable Clerk,
and Accounting Assistant) for Caldwell County in the amount of $15,000
beginning July 24, 2014 and ending July 24, 2015. Cost: $100.

To acknowledge financial responsibility for the Probation Department
regarding physical facilities, equipment, and utilities for the new Judicial
Service Center under the Texas Government Code, Section 76.008 —
Financial Responsibilities of Counties.
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2014.06.16.06

2014.06.16.07

Reports.

Federal Inmate Report — Larry Roberson

General Fund Operating Statement — Larry Roberson

Sales Tax Report — Larry Roberson

Tax Collection Report — Larry Roberson

Unit Road Systems Report — Dwight Jeffrey

Veterans Officer Report — David Francis

Accident/Automobile Damage — Sheriff's Dept. — Capt. Mike Lane

Special Presentations. None.

(ALL OTHER AGENDA ITEMS)

2014.06.16.08

2014.06.16.09

2014.06.16.10

2014.06.16.11

2014.06.16.12

2014.06.16.13

2014.06.16.14

Discussion/Action regarding a proposal from Caldwell County Appraisal
District to purchase 0.64 acre out of 1.136 acre of land located at the northeast
corner of the new Judicial Center on Highway 183, Lockhart for an amount of
$45,000. Cost: TBD; Speaker: Judge Bonn/Mary LaPoint, Chief Appraiser;
Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action regarding Burn Ban for Caldwell County. Cost: None;
Speaker: Martin Ritchey; Backup: None.

Discussion regarding estray report for Caldwell County Commissioners Court.
Cost: None; Speaker: Larry Roberson; Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to approve Applied Concepts, Inc. Rental Agreement for
radar equipment for Caldwell County — DPS. Cost: $287.50 per month;
Speaker: Larry Roberson; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to approve a motion granting a Family Land Grant
exception to platting concerning property located off Camino Real (James S.
Montgomery Survey A-185) (Applicant: Carlos & Teodoro Ledesma). Cost:
None; Speaker: Commissioner Roland/Kasi Miles; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to appoint a member of the Caldwell County
Commissioners Court to the Greater San Marcos Partnership Board of
Directors. The position has been held by John Cyrier who has recently been
selected to represent the San Marcos Airport on the GSMP Board. Cost:
$10,000; Speaker: Commissioner Mufioz; Backup: 1.

PUBLIC HEARING AT 9:45 AM regarding the increase of the speed limit from
25 mph to 30 mph to meet the minimum speed limit requirement per state law
for the following roads: Forister Ranch Drive, Hazelnut Cove, Hazelnut Drive,
Maverick Drive, River Garden Terrace, Rosewood Drive, Still Meadow Cove,
and Still Meadow Drive in the Forister Ranch Subdivision.
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2014.06.16.15 Discussion/Action to approve increasing the speed limit from 25 mph to 30
mph to meet the minimum speed limit requirement per state law for the
following roads: Forister Ranch Drive, Hazelnut Cove, Hazelnut Drive, Maverick
Drive, River Garden Terrace, Rosewood Drive, Still Meadow Cove, and Still
Meadow Drive in the Forister Ranch Subdivision. Cost: None; Speaker:
Commissioner Roland; Backup: None.

2014.06.16.16 Discussion/Action to approve conducting a takings impact assessment
regarding proposed amendments for development ordinance. Cost: $4,725;
Speaker: Commissioner Roland; Backup: 1.

2014.06.16.17 Adjournment

As authorized by the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners’ Court of Caldwell, County, Texas reserves
the right to adjourn into Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters
listed above as they may relate to Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about
pending or contemplated litigation or settlement offers);

Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with Attorney when the Attorney's obligations under
the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State Bar of Texas conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas
Government Code);

Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations About Real Property); Texas Government Code
Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Gifts and Donations); Texas Government Code Section 551.074 (Personnel
Matters); Texas Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County Advisory Body); Texas Government
Code Section 551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices); and Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Economic
Development Negotiations).

in the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, unless otherwise specified on the agenda, the Court
will announce any other parties who are authorized to be present during the deliberations in Executive Session and will
announce under what section of the Texas Government Code the Commissioner's Court is using as it's authority to enter
into an Executive Session. The meeting facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available.
Request for accommodations or interpretive services must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the
County Judge’s office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

ww.co.caldwell.tx.us
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Vendor Name

Caldwell County, TX

Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
EDOC TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 14141 06/09/2014 ANNUAL MAINT  7/2014-  001-1420 14,250.00
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41336336 06/09/2014 CCAD 001-1260 115.05
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 130852 06/09/2014 #0280 COVERAGE FOR7/ 001-1420 40,135.50
CCSO INMATE COMMISSARY 53014 06/09/2014 REFUND DUE TO STATE/LOC ~ 001-4000-0460 39.59
54,540.14
Department : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T35653 06/09/2014 CUST #3810 OIL ENGINES  001-1102-3136 31.50
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P5141 06/09/2014 CUST #1310 RELAY 001-1102-3136 39.15
Department 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 70.65
Department : 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER
DEWITT POTH & SON 405689-0 06/09/2014 CUST #12430 SPOTPAPER 001-2120-3110 41.74
Department 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 41.74
Department : 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR
DEWITT POTH & SON 406357-0 06/09/2014 AVE INDEX, MAKER, CRD BIN  001-2130-3110 134.45
DEWITT POTH & SON 406357-0 06/09/2014 AVE INDEX, MAKER, CRD BIN  001-2130-3110 75.58
STERLING COMPUTER PROD 120816 06/09/2014 Inject cartidges, black, cyan,  001-2130-3110 93.56
CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURA 13989 06/09/2014 POLICY # 70347581 P E POSI  001-2130-2070 100.00
Department 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 403.59
Department : 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR
TIBH INDUSTRIES, INC. PINV0034923 06/09/2014 CUST # PSCO176000 TONER 001-2140-3110 456.25
DEWITT POTH & SON 406857-0 06/09/2014 CUST # 12430 FILE, LTR/LGL, 001-2140-3110 267.10
DARLA LAW 60214 06/09/2014 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2014 001-2140-4260 171.36
Department 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total: 894.71
Department :2150 - COUNTY CLERK
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 15741 06/09/2014 REPLACEMENT PADS 5756 N 001-2150-3110 37.50
BUSINESS INK, CO. 53954 06/09/2014 VITAL STATISTICS - 14-STAR  001-2150-3110 298.00
SHARON WILLIAMS 52214 06/09/2014 TRAVEL ADVANCE FOR TRAV ~ 001-2150-4810 100.00
RACO INDUSTRIES, LLC IN416262 06/09/2014 CUST # CATX3901 TT PAPER  001-2150-3110 245.68
Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 681.18
Department :3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
CLERK,SUPREME COURT 052614 06/09/2014 MACK HARRISON STATE BAR  001-3200-3050 235.00
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41336336 06/09/2014 DISTRICT ATTY 001-3200-4260 182.00
ALAMO COMMUNICATIONS, 8332 06/09/2014 SERV. DATE 4/15/14-MOVE 001-3200-4510 120.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 406909-0 06/09/2014 CUST # 12430 HEW CRTDG,  001-3200-3110 403.97
DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY 52814 06/09/2014 LEGAL CONSULTATION SERVI  001-3200-4315 100.00
CASSANDRA BENOIST 52914 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT 001-3200-4260 37.39
BEN GILLIS 53014 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT FOR 5/29 001-3200-4260 24.64
GAY GUTHRIE 53014 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT MAY 2014  001-3200-4260 3.92
JANICE BENBOW 53114 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT MAY 2014  001-3200-4260 19.04
SUSANNA MERINGOLA 60214 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT MAY 201  001-3200-4260 6.72
SUMMER BENFORD 60214 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT MAY 2014  001-3200-4260 30.24
MACK HARRISON 60214 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT 5/26-30/1 001-3200-4810 78.28
MACK HARRISON 6214 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT MILEAGE 5  001-3200-4260 238.00
SUSANNA MERINGOLA 60314 06/09/2014 REIMBURSTMENT FOR DUES  001-3200-3050 60.00
TEXAS DISTRICT AND COUNT 60314 06/09/2014 MEMBERSHIPS FOR BENJAM  001-3200-3050 60.00
TEXAS DISTRICT AND COUNT 60314 06/09/2014 MEMBERSHIPS FOR RACHAE  001-3200-3050 60.00
Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 1,659.20
Department : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK
QUALITY STAMP EXPRESS 1716 06/09/2014 ROUND SEALS-DISTRICT CLE ~ 001-3220-3110 28.50
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 1X2052 06/09/2014 FUJITSU S1500 PICK ROLLER,  001-3220-3110 80.94

Expense Approval Register
Packet: APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

6/4/2014 2:37:58 PM

Page 1 of 9




Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {Item) Account Number Amount
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. MB26958 06/09/2014 CUST # 11726035 FUJIITSUF  001-3220-3110 36.74

Department 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 146.18

Department : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE

AMANDA SUE MCDANIEL 2012-223 1 06/09/2014 CAUSE #2012-223 LISANIC  001-3230-4160 300.00
RAPHAEL HERNANDEZ 13-224 1 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 13-224 ESTEFANFL  001-3230-4080 13.25
RAPHAEL HERNANDEZ 13-224 1 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 13-224 ESTEFAN FL  001-3230-4160 450.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 405435-0 06/09/2014 CUST #12430 WALNUT NAM  001-3230-3110 32.50
KIMBEL L. BROWN 14-008 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 14-008 CAITLIN ETH  001-3230-4160 700.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 405946-0 06/09/2014 CUST #12430 500PLAINW  001-3230-3110 36.00
BONNIE MINATRA, C.C.R. 052114 06/09/2014 CHILD PROTECTION COURT R  001-3230-4030 300.00
STEPHEN LEVAY 08-FL-346 1 06/09/2014 CAUSE NO 08-FL-346 A, TRAU  001-3230-4160 392.00
LARRY O. RASCO 13-FL-0361 06/09/2014 CAUSE NO 13-FL-036 C.PATC  001-3230-4160 245.00
LUIS CUELLAR 13-FL-117 1 06/09/2014 CAUSE #13-FL-117 KYISHAL  001-3230-4160 168.00
STEPHEN LEVAY 13-FL-145 06/09/2014 CAUSE NO 13-FL-145 B.H.P, 001-3230-4160 483.00
LUIS CUELLAR 13-FL-183 1 06/09/2014 CAUSE #13-FL-183 MIRAND  001-3230-4160 357.00
LUIS CUELLAR 13-FL-230 1 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-230 ADRIAN S 001-3230-4160 350.00
LUIS CUELLAR 13-FL-230 3 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-230 ADRIAN  001-3230-4160 210.00
STEPHEN LEVAY 13-FL-306 06/09/2014 CAUSE NO 13-FL-306 A.BEAR  001-3230-4160 616.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 13-FL-321_1 06/09/2014 CAUSE 13-FL-321 .TRAVGOT  001-3230-4160 105.00
LUIS CUELLAR 13-FL-348 1 06/09/2014 CAUSE 13-FL-348 M.RAMIRE  001-3230-4160 98.00
LUIS CUELLAR 13-FL-385 1 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-385 M.P. AN  001-3230-4160 364.00
LU!S CUELLAR 13-FL-385 2 06/09/2014 CAUSE #13-FL-385 M.P. AND  001-3230-4160 378.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 14-FL-056_2 06/09/2014 CAUSE NO. 14-FL-056 J.HILL  001-3230-4160 140.00
AMANDA SUE MCDANIEL CAUSE 14-0-200 06/09/2014 CAUSE 14-0-200 V.CHARLES ~ 001-3230-4160 125.00
LUIS CUELLAR 13-FL-183 2 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-183 MIRAND  001-3230-4160 315.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 406746-0 06/09/2014 CUST #12430 HOLDER, CARD  001-3230-3110 1.19
ROBERT A HAEDGE 14-046 06/09/2014 CAUSE #14-046 JASON ALLA  001-3230-4080 7.00
ROBERT A HAEDGE 14-046 06/09/2014 CAUSE #14-046 JASON ALLA  001-3230-4160 632.50
NOVERT A. MORALES CR10-179 06/09/2014 CAUSE # CR 10-179 MARCEL  001-3230-4160 300.00
Zachary J. Morris 14-070 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 14-070 VICTOR MA  001-3230-4160 250.00

Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 7,368.44

Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW

SCHWAAB,INC. 87580 06/09/2014 CALDWELL COUNTY COURT 001-3240-3110 82.00
BARBARA MOLINA 42788 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 42788 & 42789 TAR  001-3240-4080 18.40
BARBARA MOLINA 42788 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 42788 & 42789 TAR  001-3240-4160 500.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 42440 06/09/2014 CAUSE #42440 JOHNNY GOL  001-3240-4160 450.00
BARBARA MOLINA 43031 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 43031 SHARON LA 001-3240-4160 400.00
BARBARA MOLINA 43054 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 43054 JOSEPHINE F  001-3240-4160 450.00
BARBARA MOLINA 43145 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 43145 RAYMOND R 001-3240-4080 7.30
BARBARA MOLINA 43145 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 43145 RAYMOND R 001-3240-4160 500.00
COLIN WISE 43259 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 43259 COLIN WISE  001-3240-4080 5.00
COLIN WISE 43259 06/09/2014 CAUSE #43259 COLIN WISE  001-3240-4160 250.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 43630 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 43630 & 43000 BR  001-3240-4080 8.90
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 43630 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 43630 & 43000 BR  001-3240-4160 400.00
VICTORIA D. BROWN 40,651 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 40,651 ANDREW N 001-3240-4160 500.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 43,307 06/09/2014 CAUSE #42,998 & 43,307 R 001-3240-4160 400.00
LARRY O. RASCO 37,035 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 37,035 & 36,370 JO  001-3240-4080 4.40
LARRY O. RASCO 37,035 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 37,035 & 36,370 JO 001-3240-4160 250.00
REPORTERS PAPER MANUFA 374848 06/09/2014 NUMBERED REPORTER PADS  001-3240-3110 85.06
RICHARD E. WETZEL 41955 06/09/2014 CAUSE #41955 MECHELLE E  001-3240-4080 89.98
RICHARD E. WETZEL 41955 06/09/2014 CAUSE #41955 MECHELLE E  001-3240-4160 1,600.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 406686-0 06/09/2014 CUST # 12430 TAPE, SCOTCH  001-3240-3110 42.28
LARRY O. RASCO 41,681 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 41,681 DOUGLAS!  001-3240-4160 500.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 42499 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 42499 GAVIN SMIT  001-3240-4160 300.00
DAN MCCORMACK 2427-14CC 06/09/2014 CAUSE #2427-14CC ZECHARI  001-3240-4160 450.00
COLIN WISE 42,969 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 42,969 TRAVIS ACO  001-3240-4080 4.40
COLIN WISE 42,969 06/09/2014 CAUSE #42,969 TRAVIS ACO  001-3240-4160 250.00
CLIFFORD W, MCCORMACK 43247 06/09/2014 CAUSE #43274 JORDAN AN 001-3240-4080 7.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 43247 06/09/2014 CAUSE # 43274 JORDAN AN 001-3240-4160 450.00
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

LARRY O. RASCO

Payable Number
2409-1300

Department : 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4

ALEXIS JENNINGS

60214

Department : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF

LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.
MCBRIDE'S GUNS, INC.
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
CHISHOLM TRAIL VETERINAR
LIVENGOOD FEED STORE
SPRINT

LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTE
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.

C082803
233830
9681660-MY14
73519

82694
122236591-062
1314-204
NP41336336

Department :4310 - COUNTY JAIL

BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
MUELLER WATER CONDITIO
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE EQ
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIE
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIE
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
PFG-TEMPLE

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
ATCO INTERNATIONAL
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYST
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
GRAINGER

GRAINGER

GRAINGER

GRAINGER

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
STERICYCLE, INC.

REBECCA ORTiZ

TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE EQ
CORRECTIONAL MOBILE ME
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIE
GRAINGER

MEDICAL WHOLSALE, INC.
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE EQ
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
GRAINGER

SETON LKT FAMILY HEALTH
SETON LKT FAMILY HEALTH
MEDICAL WHOLSALE, INC.
CLARKE KENT PLUMBING
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.

42014
88623
0153460-IN
2575329-IN
405121281
5494872
88626
88630
115941
38386658
5495037
611510
7697055
88631
10404639
100318908
115979
405141660
79645
9442147980
9442147998
9442148004
9442148012
822 1631085
88666
4004852453
52214
NP41336336
2565040-IN
3450
5493436
9431971713
0398200-IN
2569032-IN
405071921
88592
9434402435
PAT #241244
PATH241244
03988333-IN
110162
88596
115764

Post Date
06/09/2014

06/09/2014

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

Description {item)

CAUSE # 2409-1300 DAVID

Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total:

EXPENSE REPORT TRAINING

Department 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 Total:

CUST #1163 UNIT 802 C/S
BOX 12g BLANKS

CALDWELL CO. SHERIFF'S OF
K-9 CALDWELL COUNTY SHE
HOG GROWER-FINISHER, AL
CALDWELL CO. SHERIFF-ACC
TX TRAFFIC TICKET W/WARN
SHERIFF

Department 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total:

DR. PRICE- APRIL 2014
APPLES, CABBAGE, LETTUCE,
80# SOLAR SALT AUSTIN
VULCAN HART THERMOSTAT
MEATS, CAN & DRY, DISPENS
RETRO DROP IN KIT, HAND D
TOMATOES
BANANAS,CABBAGE, LETTUC
DECK SHOE NAVY BLE,, SZ 12
7" FLOUR TORTILLAS, SAND.
BRADLEY CARTRIDGE ASSY R
ONE SIDED KEYS

DRY GROCERY, REFRIGERATE
15 DOZ EGGS, TOMATOES
SEEK N'DESTROY, 2 DZ
SEMI-ANNUAL HOOD INSPEC
CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS, SHORT
CHEMICALRJANITORIAL, DIS
TOILET TISSUE, MULTI FOLD
SAFETY UTILITY KNIFE BLADE
SAFETY UTILITY BLADES, PK 1
PAPER TAG WITH RING, WHI
PAPER TAGE WITH RING, WH
4X6 MATS, 3X5 SCRAPERS
LETTUCE, ORANGES, POTAT
STERI-SAFE OSHA COMPLIAN
TJA CONFERENCE 5/12 - 16/
JAIL

VULCAN HART SAFETY VALV
X-RAY EXAMS-TOTAL EXAMS
1-1/2 IN 17ga J-BEND L/CLEA
DRAIN CLEANER TOOL SET F
INSULINE SYRINGE,STRIPS,LA
VULCAN HART REGULATOR
DAIRY, MEATS, POULTRY, FR
APPLS, LETTUCE, POTATOES,
90 TILT CAMERA BRACKET-SL
DRUG SCREEN-CORPORATE-J
CORPORATE PHYSICAL EXAM
MICONAZOLE CRM, NAPHCO
BOILER REPAIR

15 DOZ EGGS

EXAM GLOVES, SANITARY N

Packet: APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Account Number

001-3240-4160

001-3254-4810

001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-4610
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-4420
001-4300-3130
001-4300-4260

001-4310-4110
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4810
001-4310-4260
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4122
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4135
001-4310-4135
001-4310-4122
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130

Amount

350.00

8,354.72

204.17
204.17

244,73
51.80
99.73
42.45

185.17
55.00

286.00

13,126.64

14,091.52

200.00
95.98
1,144.20
362.96
858.34
344.91
16.50
154.95
44.40
187.04
1,852.05
6.93
1,490.50
104.00
294.00
360.00
348.34
2,333.12
1,023.12
25.76
20.14
27.51
9.17
70.30
113.00
559.26
48.36
2,197.39
319.42
360.00
87.60
49.06
246.21
52.82
3,125.96
69.63
17.25
40.00
65.00
138.71
330.50
177.50
668.87
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {Item) Account Number Amount
AERODYNAMIC AIRCONDITI 546 06/09/2014 8 LBS R-22, REPAIRED REFRI 001-4310-4510 550.00
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 88618 06/09/2014 LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ORAN  001-4310-3100 92.40
GRAINGER 9436842539 06/09/2014 FLOOR SQUEEGEE SET, 18 IN  001-4310-4510 43.14
Department 4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total: 20,726.30
Department : 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY SY  INV-0000221463 06/09/2014 VOYAGER MOBILE WEB ANN  001-4321-4510 79.80
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41336336 06/09/2014 CONST. 1 001-4321-4260 433.87
Department 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1 Total: 513.67
Department :4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2
TONY'S PAINT & BODY SHOP 2747 06/09/2014 '07 DODGE CHARGER LIC#1 001-4322-4510 1,462.40
Department 4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2 Total: 1,462.40
Department :4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3
JOHN TELLES E0709139 06/09/2014 CASE #EQ709139 GONZALE  001-4323-2100 50.00
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41336336 06/09/2014 CONST. 3 001-4323-4260 211.23
Department 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3 Total: 261.23
Department : 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41336336 06/09/2014 CONST. 4 001-4324-4260 509.95
Department 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4 Total: 509.95
Department : 4325 - HIGHWAY PATROL
QUILL CORPORATION 3119792 06/09/2014 PC SPEAKERS, MEMORIEX C 001-4325-3110 34.88
Department 432S - HIGHWAY PATROL Total: 34.88
Department : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 129278 06/09/2014 MEMBER # 0280 POLICYYE 001-6510-2040 31,085.00
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 9631 06/09/2014 CTA051-14: TIMOTHY RAYC  001-6510-4123 2,100.00
CAPITAL AREA RURAL TRANS 051514 06/09/2014 ANNUAL FUNDING 001-6510-3200 1,000.00
RCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 21480 06/09/2014 611 BOXES OF RECORDS PRO  001-6510-4110 7,464.00
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 9768 06/09/2014 CTA 172-14 LESLIE ANN LAW  001-6510-4123 2,100.00
RICOH USA, INC. 92438333 06/09/2014 ACCT #505575-1010175A15  001-6510-4610 6,679.00
AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X05232014 06/09/2014 AT&T WIRELESS 4/16-5/15 001-6510-4425 379.90
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41336336 06/09/2014 NON-DEPARTMENTAL 001-6510-4850 457.12
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 130852 06/09/2014 #0280 COVERAGEFOR7/ 001-6510-4845 13,378.50
Department 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 64,643.52
Department : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 10322321 06/09/2014 CUST #99 12'8G BOOSTERC  001-6520-3130 29.95
ANGEL PEST CONTROL 232852 06/09/2014 CUST #10447 CNSL #5129 001-6520-3580 62.50
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC. 2944082 06/09/2014 CUST #11239 4XA-1/2 DRA  001-6520-3540 10.56
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC. 12559 06/09/2014 ACCT #9900 0818510 FBRZ 001-6520-4510 146.25
TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDITPL 230665 06/09/2014 DECK WHEEL 5IN., AIRFILTE ~ 001-6520-4510 60.97
NATIONAL BUGMOBILES, IN 496333 06/09/2014 RENEWALACCT # 10077320  001-6520-5120 155.00
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221633117 06/09/2014 CUST #222727 CONTRACT  001-6520-5120 138.15
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41336336 06/09/2014 MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4260 812.02
JANIE ORTIZ 53014 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT FOR MAY 001-6520-4260 71.68
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 1635069 06/09/2014 CUST # 222727 CONTRACT # 001-6520-5120 153.20
ARTHUR TORRES 60314 06/09/2014 MILEAGE FOR 5/16 - 22/14 001-6520-4260 33.04
Department 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total: 1,673.32
Department : 6550 - ELECTIONS
JERRY L. COOKE 052314 06/09/2014 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/  001-6550-1100 488.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 405747-0 06/09/2014 CRTDG, PRNT, BLK, LJ, CC 001-6550-3110 327.57
DEWITT POTH & SON 406129-0 06/09/2014 CUST # 12430 STAPLES, HVY  001-6550-3110 20.38
DEWITT POTH & SON 406284-0 06/09/2014 CUST #12430 PEN, BALLPT,  001-6550-3110 19.74
GENA B DAVIS 052314 06/09/2014 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/  001-6550-1100 465.00
JANE O. STEPHENS 52314 06/09/2014 EARLY ELECTION WORKER S5/  001-6550-1100 392.00
HENRIETTA RODRIGUEZ 52314 06/09/2014 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/  001-6550-1100 492.00
ALISHIA WILLS 52314 06/09/2014 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/  001-6550-1100 430.00
BRANDY MOLINA 52314 06/09/2014 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/  001-6550-1100 479.00
ANNA K PEDDICORD-SELLER 52314 06/09/2014 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/  001-6550-1100 96.00
SHIRLEY WILLIAMS 52314 06/09/2014 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/  001-6550-1100 492.00
MARY VICKY GONZALES 52314 06/09/2014 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/  001-6550-1100 492.00
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
NANCY PARHAM 52314 06/09/2014 EARLY ELECTION WORKER5/  001-6550-1100 424.00
ESRI, INC. 25634188 06/09/2014 CUST # 403442 DESKTOP BA  001-6550-3110 400.00
Department 6550 - ELECTIONS Total: 5,017.69
Department : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT
ALFREDO MUNOZ 6012014 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT FOR APRIL  001-6560-4260 296.68
Department 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 296.68
Department : 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES
DEBORAH KORTAN 51614 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT FOR 5/16 T  001-6580-4810 102.04
Department 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES Total: 102.04
Department :; 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 4 06/09/2014 PERIOD MAY 1-31, 2014 001-6600-4110 5,000.00
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 5,000.00
Department : 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY
ALTEX ELECTRONICS 491578 06/09/2014 ACCT # 30785 BLUE RJ45 11 001-6610-3110 288.35
ALTEX ELECTRONICS 491584 06/09/2014 ACCT # 30785 CAT6 PLENU 001-6610-4510 309.95
Department 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY Total: 598.30
Department : 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR
CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 1054955 06/09/2014 ACCT #1119389 FM 2720,0 001-6640-4610 421.60
EAGLE DISPOSAL 74946 06/09/2014 ACCT #3996 20 YARD ROLL-  001-6640-4610 1,425.00
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41336336 06/09/2014 CODE ENFORCEMENT 001-6640-4260 284,39
TEXAS ILLEGALDUMPING RE 52914 06/09/2014 TIDRCOO1 LEGAL/LEGISLATIV  001-6640-4810 25.00
EAGLE DISPOSAL 74903 06/09/2014 ACCT #5269 TIRE DISPOSAL  001-6640-3151 271.25
Department 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR Total: 2,427.24
Department : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41336336 06/09/2014 EMRG. MGMNT 001-6650-4260 550.77
Department 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 550.77
Department : 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41336336 06/09/2014 SANITATION 001-7610-4260 44.10
Department 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT Total: 44,10
Department : 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE
TRAVIS COUNTY CLERK 14-000988 06/09/2014 CAUSE # C-1-MH-14-000988  001-7620-4312 414.00
Department 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE Total: 414.00
Department : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT
TEXAS TOLLWAYS 1088154 06/09/2014 ACCT # 26822980 LIC # 1088 001-8700-4260 6.57
DEWITT POTH & SON 406567-0 06/09/2014 PEN, BALL, STICK, 60CT, BX 001-8700-3110 20.37
DEWITT POTH & SON 406574-0 06/09/2014 DPS SPOTPAPER 001-8700-3110 33.00
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41336336 06/09/2014 EXT. AGENT 001-8700-4260 116.16
MICHAEL V. HAYNES 53014 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT TRAINING ~ 001-8700-4810 165.00
CARISSA WILHELM 60214 06/09/2014 EXPENSE REPORT FOR MAY  001-8700-4251 411.80
Department 8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 752.90
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 193,485.23
Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
Department : 1101 - ADMINISTRATION
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 08668622 06/09/2014 CUST # 08619 ACCT #01681  002-1101-2140 192.23
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 08668623 06/09/2014 CUST#01681 ACCT#0168 002-1101-2140 186.36
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086768624 06/09/2014 CUST # 01682 ACCT#01681 002-1101-2140 187.77
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086771907 06/09/2014 CUST # 08619 ACCT#01681 002-1101-2140 192.23
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086771908 06/09/2014 CUST # 01681 ACCT#01681 002-1101-2140 186.36
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086771909 06/09/2014 CUST # 01682 ACCT #01681  002-1101-2140 187.77
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401166409 06/09/2014 REFERENCE #5258 1,735.  002-1101-4620 4,168.66
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC. C30620/2 06/09/2014 CUST # 112394 OZ CEMENT  002-1101-3130 28.27
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 783623 06/09/2014 ACCT #990644/1 ULTRALO 002-1101-3163 15,035.47
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC. C31279/2 06/09/2014 CUST#11239 2PK3/8"HO 002-1101-3130 17.56
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086775207 06/09/2014 CUST # 08619 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 192.23
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086775208 06/09/2014 CUST # 01681 ACCT #01681  002-1101-2140 186.36
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086775209 06/09/2014 CUST # 01682 ACCT#01681 002-1101-2140 187.77
FEDEX 2-668-96988 06/09/2014 ACCT # 3896-5258-0 002-1101-3130 20.20
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Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
HOFMANN'S SUPPLY 804215 06/09/2014 CUST # 01734 ACETYLENES 002-1101-4610 95.20
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 0867653343 06/09/2014 CUST #01682 ACCT#01681 002-1101-2140 194.27
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086765341 06/09/2014 CUST # 08619 ACCT #01681  002-1101-2140 192.23
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086765342 06/09/2014 CUST #01681 ACCT# 01681 002-1101-2140 147.77
Department 1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total: 21,598.71
Department : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC, T35649 06/09/2014 CUST #3810 ELEMENTASY - 002-1102-3136 44.34
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC. T35652 06/09/2014 CUST #3810 OIL FILTER 002-1102-3136 13,50
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q0085 06/09/2014 CUST #1310 FUELPUMP STR  002-1102-3136 98.80
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q0157 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 002-1102-3136 140.53
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q0160 06/09/2014 CUST #1310 FUELPUMPST 002-1102-3136 -98.80
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q1645 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 RADIATOR 002-1102-3136 133.33
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q1675 06/09/2014 CUST #1310 NEW RETURN 002-1102-3136 -133.33
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q1765 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 002-1102-3136 29.00
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q2112 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 RADIATOR 002-1102-3136 158.87
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q2208 06/09/2014 CUST # 1310 ORIG EQUIP AL  002-1102-3136 258.64
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q2585 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 002-1102-3136 -40.00
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q2809 06/09/2014 CUST #L310 MTRCYCLE PLU 002-1102-3136 5.70
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q2918 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 FUEL PRIMER 002-1102-3136 8.46
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07IP3863 06/09/2014 CUST #L310 FILTER HEAVY 002-1102-3136 231.73
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q5062 06/09/2014 CUST #1310 FILTER-HEAVY  002-1102-3136 300.52
SALT FLAT FEED & NAPA 082909 06/09/2014 ACCT # 27269 HYD HOSE FIT  002-1102-3136 85.51
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 048200 06/09/2014 ACCT #1010 LUCAS HUB OIL  002-1102-3136 39.96
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q5410 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 HASTING FILTE ~ 002-1102-3136 29.76
RDO EQUIPMENT CO. wW28968 06/09/2014 ACCT #7269004 BACKHOER 002-1102-4510 14,265.13
FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN AP259177 06/09/2014 CUST #1638 VALVE-SOLEN 002-1102-3136 62.39
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 048334 06/09/2014 ACCT #1010 COUPLING 002-1102-3136 9.49
VERMEER TEXAS-LOUISIANA  AB87464 06/09/2014 CUST # 13505 DOUBLE EDG 002-1102-3136 104.00
FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN AP259424 06/09/2014 CUST # 1638 CREDITON INV ~ 002-1102-3136 -62.39
FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN AP259425 06/09/2014 CUST #1638 VALVE-SOL PNE  002-1102-3136 71.47
FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN AP259427 06/09/2014 CUST # 1638 QWIK-FIT-STR  002-1102-3136 11.60
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 048401 06/09/2014 ACCT #1010 BATTERY 002-1102-3136 393.63
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 048403 06/09/2014 CUST #1010 CO 002-1102-3136 -67.50
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07IR0956 06/09/2014 CUST #1310 AUTO/MISC 002-1102-3136 31.52
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07iP4575 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY 002-1102-3136 13.01
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P4792 06/09/2014 CUST # 1310 MANUALSHUT  002-1102-3136 14.48
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P4796 06/09/2014 CUST #1310 SEALALLCON 002-1102-3136 3.97
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P5110 06/09/2014 CUST #1310 ATSPINONFIL  002-1102-3136 103.54
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07IP5154 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY 002-1102-3136 39.58
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P6046 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY 002-1102-3136 118.50
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P6371 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY 002-1102-3136 37.80
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P6682 06/09/2014 CUST #L310 WIRE - BATTER  002-1102-3136 9.92
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P6695 06/09/2014 CUST #1310 AUTO/MISC 002-1102-3136 19.35
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P6953 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY 002-1102-3136 41.81
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07IP7336 06/09/2014 CUST #L310 1/2 BAND SAE 002-1102-3136 5.80
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07IP7772 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 TEFLON TAPE 002-1102-3136 2.55
Department 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 16,536.17
Department :1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE

LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T35663 06/09/2014 CUST #3810 NUT - WHEEL 002-1103-3190 15.24
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T35671 06/09/2014 CUST #3810 MOTOR ASY 002-1103-3135 59.59
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 042962 06/09/2014 ACCT # 6000 NON-CHLOR B 002-1103-3135 47.76
SALT FLAT FEED & NAPA 079447 06/09/2014 ACCT # 27269 HYDRAULICH 002-1103-3135 70.29
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P2814 06/09/2014 CUST # 110358 AIR FILTERP  002-1103-3135 23.05
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P3183 06/09/2014 CUST #L10358 PERMATEXS 002-1103-3135 35.00
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q0043 06/09/2014 CUST # L10358 ANCO 31-SE 002-1103-3135 26.38
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q0440 06/09/2014 CUST # L10358 PNLTRIMRT  002-1103-3135 8.58
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q0670 06/09/2014 CUST #L310 FUEL LINE 002-1103-3135 30.95
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086768628 06/09/2014 CUST # 09387 ACCT #09387 002-1103-2140 52.79
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q2564 06/09/2014 CUST #L10358 PARTS PLUS 002-1103-3135 43.08
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q3927 06/09/2014 CUST # L310 SAFETY CHAIN 002-1103-3135 26.37
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Vendor Name

Payable Number

CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q4452
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q4498
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086771913
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q7070
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q9231
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071Q9240
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086052046
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086775213
LULING CHEVROLET 18525
LULING CHEVROLET 18527
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07IR1006
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P5073
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P5159
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P6515
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P6766
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P7129
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086765347
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071P7713

Fund: 003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND
Department : 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-97202

COGNISERV, LLC 1639

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-97415

Fund: 013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
Department : 6000 - DEBT SERVICE

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. MB02953
LONG LIFE PROJECTS 207
BRAUN AND BUTLER CONST 5

Post Date

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

Packet: APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Description (item) Account Number Amount
ACCT #L10358 ANCO 31-SER  002-1103-3135 36.74
CUST #1310 SAFETY CHAIN 002-1103-3135 8.79
CUST # 09387 ACCT# 09387 002-1103-2140 52.79
CUST # 110358 UJOINTREP  002-1103-3135 19.86
CUST #L10358 ELECTRIC FUE 002-1103-3135 231.19
CAUSE # 110358 MOOG SW  002-1103-3135 9.35
CUST # 09387 ACCT#09387  002-1103-2140 -7.29
CUST # 09387 ACCT #09387 002-1103-2140 52.79
CUST # 507 TRANSMISSION 002-1103-3135 2,668.75
CUST # 507 002-1103-3135 -700.00
CUST # 110358 ORIG EQUIP 002-1103-3135 366.96
CUST # L10358 BENDIX FLE 002-1103-3135 267.89
CUST # L10358 FILTER-AIRD  002-1103-3135 59.16
CUST #L10358 AT FLTRKIT 002-1103-3135 63.80
CUST #110358 14X 1.25 M 002-1103-3135 7.62
CUST # 110358 PERMATEXE  002-1103-3135 8.86
CUST # 09387 ACCT #09387 002-1103-2140 52.79
CUST #110358 ANCO 31-SE  002-1103-3135 5.93

Department 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE Total:
Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total:

CUST #47804 EAGLE RECOR  003-3000-4520 165.00
BOOKS FOR SCANNING AND  003-3000-5340 34,950.00
2012-0069-E-EAGLE RECORD  003-3000-4520 192.50
Department 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP Total: 35,307.50

Fund 003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND Total: 35,307.50
BARRACUDA WEB FILTER41  013-6000-5300 4,989.67
MAY, 2014 013-6000-4070 6,000.00

PROJECT # 011413 PERIODT 013-6000-5100

Department 6000 - DEBT SERVICE Total:
Fund 013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND Total:

Grand Total:

3,645.06
41,779.94

458,533.65

469,523.32

469,523.32

740,095.99
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Fund Summary
Fund
001 - GENERAL FUND
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND
013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
Grand Total:

Account Summary

Account Number
001-1102-3136
001-1260
001-1420
001-2120-3110
001-2130-2070
001-2130-3110
001-2140-3110
001-2140-4260
001-2150-3110
001-2150-4810
001-3200-3050
001-3200-3110
001-3200-4260
001-3200-4315
001-3200-4510
001-3200-4810
001-3220-3110
001-3230-3110
001-3230-4030
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4160
001-3240-3110
001-3240-4080
001-3240-4160
001-3254-4810
001-4000-0460
001-4300-3130
001-4300-4260
001-4300-4420
001-4300-4610
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4122
001-4310-4135
001-4310-4260
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4810
001-4321-4260
001-4321-4510
001-4322-4510
001-4323-2100
001-4323-4260
001-4324-4260
001-4325-3110
001-6510-2040
001-6510-3200
001-6510-4110
001-6510-4123

Account Name
SUPPLIES & SMALL TOO
DUE FROMCCAD
FUTURE BUDGET EXPEN
OFFICE SUPPLIES
EMPLOYEE BONDING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
PUBLICATIONS

REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
VISITING COURT REPOR
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
OFFiCE SUPPLIES
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
TRAINING

SHERIFF FEES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
TELEPHONE

RENTALS

FOOD SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
INMATE MEDICATION
EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
TRAINING
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
DEPUTY CONSTABLE
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE SUPPLIES
WORKERS' COMP.
DONATIONS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
AUTOPSY

Expense Amount
193,485.23
41,779.94
35,307.50
469,523.32

740,095.99

Expense Amount
70.65
115.05
54,385.50
41.74
100.00
303.59
723.35
171.36
581.18
100.00
415.00
403.97
541.95
100.00
120.00
78.28
146.18
69.69
300.00
20.25
6,978.50
209.34
145.38
8,000.00
204.17
39.59
810.15
13,126.64
55.00
99.73
8,818.92
3,299.23
1,119.26
384.92
105.00
2,197.39
4,753.22
48.36
433.87
79.80
1,462.40
50.00
211,23
509.95
34.88
31,085.00
1,000.00
7,464.00
4,200.00

Packet: APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Report Summary

6/4/2014 2:37:58 PM

Page 8 of 9




Expense Approval Register

Account Number
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4845
001-6510-4850
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3540
001-6520-3580
001-6520-4260
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6550-1100
001-6550-3110
001-6560-4260
001-6580-4810
001-6600-4110
001-6610-3110
001-6610-4510
001-6640-3151
001-6640-4260
001-6640-4610
001-6640-4810
001-6650-4260
001-7610-4260
001-7620-4312
001-8700-3110
001-8700-4251
001-8700-4260
001-8700-4810
002-1101-2140
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3163
002-1101-4610
002-1101-4620
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3190
003-3000-4520
003-3000-5340
013-6000-4070
013-6000-5100
013-6000-5300

Project Account Key

**None**

Account Summary

Account Name
FAX & INTERNET
RENTALS
INSURANCE
MISCELLANEOQUS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCK
JUVENILE DETENTION CT
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
CALDWELL CO. COURTH
TEMPORARY HELP
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
TRAINING
Professional Services
OFFICE SUPPLIES
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
DISPOSAL FEES
TRANSPORTATION
RENTALS
TRAINING
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
SANITY HEARINGS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MILEAGE REIMB- ADH D
TRANSPORTATION
TRAINING
UNIFORMS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
FUEL
RENTALS
DUST CONTROL
SUPPLIES & SMALL TOO
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
UNIFORMS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TIRES
SOFTWARE MAINTENAN
CAPITAL OUTLAY
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION COSTS -
DATA COMMUNICATIO
Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

Expense Amount
379.90
6,679.00
13,378.50
457.12
29.95
10.56
62.50
916.74
207.22
446.35
4,250.00
767.69
296.68
102.04
5,000.00
288.35
309.95
271.25
284.39
1,846.60
25.00
550.77
44.10
414.00
53.37
411.80
122.73
165.00
2,233.35
66.03
15,035.47
95.20
4,168.66
2,271.04
14,265.13
203.87
3,425.95
15.24
357.50
34,950.00
6,000.00
458,533.65
4,989.67
740,095.99

Expense Amount
740,095.99

740,095.99

Packet: APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

6/4/2014 2:37:58 PM
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Caldwell County, TX

Bank: AP BNK - Pooled Cash - Operation

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Payment Register
APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run
01 - Vendor Set 01

Total Vendor Amount

ADVTEC ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS 79.80
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 79.80

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
INV-0000221463 VOYAGER MOBILE WEB ANNUAL MAINT. 12/02/2013 06/09/2014 0.00 79.80

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AERDYN AERODYNAMIC AIRCONDITIONING & REFRIG. 550.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 550.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
546 8 LBS R-22, REPAIRED REFRIDERANT LEAK 05/09/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 550.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ALAMCO ALAMO COMMUNICATIONS, INC 120.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 120.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
8332 SERV. DATE 4/15/14-MOVE 4 PHONE EXT. 05/27/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 120.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ALEJEN ALEXIS JENNINGS 204.17
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 204.17

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
60214 EXPENSE REPORT TRAINING 5/28-30/14 06/02/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 204.17

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ALFMUN ALFREDO MUNOZ 296.68
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 296.68

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
6012014 EXPENSE REPORT FOR APRIL- MAY 2014 06/01/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 296.68

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ALIWIL ALISHIA WILLS 430.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 430.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
52314 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/19-5/23 05/23/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 430.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ALTAUS ALTEX ELECTRONICS 598.30
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 598.30

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount

491578 ACCT #30785 BLUE RJ45 110 JACK 05/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 288.35

491584 ACCT # 30785 CAT6 PLENUM 4PR 23AWG B 05/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 309.95
6/4/2014 2:35:05 PM Page 1 of 21




Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Total Vendor Amount

AMAMCD AMANDA SUE MCDANIEL 425.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 425.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2012-223 1 CAUSE # 2012-223 LISA NICOLE SILVA 02/14/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 300.00
CAUSE 14-0-200 CAUSE 14-0-200 V.CHARLES 05/22/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 125.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ANGPES ANGEL PEST CONTROL 62.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 62.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
232852 CUST #10447 CNSL# 5129 312 E SAN ANTONIO 05/12/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 62.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ANNSEL ANNA K PEDDICORD-SELLERS 96.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 96.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
52314 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/19-5/23 05/23/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 96.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ARTTOR ARTHUR TORRES 33.04
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 33.04

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
60314 MILEAGE FOR 5/16 - 22/14 06/03/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 33.04

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CININT AT & T MOBILITY 379.90
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 379.90

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
875648878X05232014 AT&T WIRELESS 4/16-5/15 05/23/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 379.90

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ATCINT ATCO INTERNATIONAL 294.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 294.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10404639 SEEK N'DESTROY, 2 DZ 05/13/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 294.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AULASS AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 5,000.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 5,000.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
4 PERIOD MAY 1-31, 2014 06/03/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 5,000.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BARMOL BARBARA MOLINA 1,875.70
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 1,875.70

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount

42788 CAUSE # 42788 & 42789 TARYN ELISE ROBSON 05/12/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 518.40

43031 CAUSE # 43031 SHARON LANE MRAZEK 05/13/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 400.00

43054 CAUSE # 43054 JOSEPHINE FRENCH 05/13/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 450.00

43145 CAUSE # 43145 RAYMOND RAMIREZ, JR. 05/13/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 507.30
6/4/2014 2:35:05 PM Page 2 of 21




Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Total Vendor Amount

BENGIL BEN GILLIS 24.64
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 24.64

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
53014 EXPENSE REPORT FOR 5/29 7 30/14 05/30/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 24.64

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BESPLU BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES, INC 2,284.56
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 2,284.56

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
5493436 1-1/2 IN 17ga J-BEND L/CLEANOUT 05/05/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 87.60
5494872 RETRO DROP IN KIT, HAND DRV SET, CABLE ADAPTER 05/12/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 34491
5495037 BRADLEY CARTRIDGE ASSY REPAIR KIT, BLACK MARKER ~ 05/13/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 1,852.05

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BLUTAR BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC. 56.39
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 56.39

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
€2944082 CUST # 11239 4XA-1/2 DRAWN SQ BOX 05/16/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 10.56
€30620/2 CUST # 11239 4 OZ CEMENT WELD KiT 05/23/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 28.27
€31279/2 CUST # 11239 2 PK3/8" HOSE END 05/27/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 17.56

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BLUETR BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR 200.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 200.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
42014 DR. PRICE- APRIL 2014 04/11/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 200.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BONMIN BONNIE MINATRA, C.C.R. 300.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 300.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
052114 CHILD PROTECTION COURT REPORTER 05/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 300.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOVMER BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 505.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 505.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
13-FL-321 1 CAUSE 13-FL-321 [.TRAVGOTT 05/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 105.00
43,307 CAUSE # 42,998 & 43,307 REBECCA MOSIE MARTINEZ 05/15/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 400.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BRAMOL BRANDY MOLINA 479.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 479.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
52314 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/19-5/23 05/23/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 479.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BANDB BRAUN AND BUTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 458,533.65
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 458,533.65

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
5 PROJECT # 011413 PERIOD TO: 5/31/14 05/31/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 458,533.65
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name
BUSINK BUSINESS INK, CO.
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
53954 VITAL STATISTICS - 14- STARTING #6501
Vendor Number Vendor Name
CAPARE CAPITAL AREA RURAL TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
051514 ANNUAL FUNDING
Vendor Number Vendor Name
AUTPAR CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
071P2814 CUST # L10358 AIR FILTER PARTS PLUS
071P3183 CUST #L10358 PERMATEX SUPER GLUE
07iP3863 CUST # L310 FILTER HEAVY DUTY FUEL
071P4575 CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY DUTY FUEL
071P4792 CUST # L310 MANUAL SHUT-OFF VALVE
071P4796 CUST# 1310 SEALALL CONTACT ADHESIVE
071P5073 CUST # 110358 BENDIX FLEET SEMI-MET
071P5110 CUST #1310 AT SPIN ON FILTER
071P5141 CUST #1310 RELAY
07iP5154 CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY DUTY FUEL
071P5159 CUST # 110358 FILTER-AIR DOMESTIC
071P6046 CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY DUTY FUEL
071P6371 CUST #1310 FILTER-HEAVY DUTY AIR
071P6515 CUST #L10358 AT FLTR KIT
071P6682 CUST #1310 WIRE - BATTERY TERMINAL
071P6695 CUST # L310 AUTO/MISC
071P6766 CUST # L10358 14 X 1.25 M SP TAP CD
071P6953 CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY DUTY AIR
071P7129 CUST # L10358 PERMATEX EXTREME REARVIEW
07/P7336 CUST # L310 1/2 BAND SAE 6
071P7713 CUST #110358 ANCO 31-SERIES
07iP7772 CUST # L310 TEFLON TAPE
07100043 CUST #110358 ANCO 31-SERIES
07100085 CUST #1310 FUEL PUMP STRAINER
071Q0157 CUST #1310
07100160 CUST # L310 NEW RETURN FUEL PUMP STRAINER
07100440 CUST # L10358 PNL TRIM RTNR CHRYSL
07100670 CUST # L310 FUEL LINE
071Q1645 CUST # L310 RADIATOR
07101675 CUST #1310 NEW RETURN RADIATOR
071Q1765 CUST #1310 '95-'02 BLAZER/JIMMY-2WD
071Q2112 CUST # 1310 RADIATOR
07102208 CUST #1310 ORIG EQUIP ALTERNATOR 2005 FORD F15C
071Q2564 CUST #L10358 PARTS PLUS BRAKE PARTS
071Q2585 CUST #L310 CORE RETURN
071Q2809 CUST #1310 MTRCYCLE PLUG
07102918 CUST # L310 FUEL PRIMER
071Q3927 CUST # L310 SAFETY CHAIN ASSEMBL
07104452 ACCT #L10358 ANCO 31-SERIES
07104498 CUST #1310 SAFETY CHAIN ASSEMBL
071Q5062 CUST #L310 FILTER-HEAVY DUTY CABIN
07105410 CUST # L310 HASTING FILTER
071Q7070 CUST # L10358 U JOINT REPAIR KIT

Payable Date
05/15/2014

Payable Date
05/15/2014

Payable Date
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/02/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/06/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/08/2014
05/08/2014
05/08/2014
05/13/2014
05/13/2014
05/13/2014
05/13/2014
05/13/2014
05/13/2014
05/15/2014
05/15/2014
05/15/2014
05/15/2014
05/15/2014
05/16/2014
05/16/2014
05/16/2014
05/16/2014
05/19/2014
05/20/2014
05/20/2014
05/20/2014
05/21/2014
05/23/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
05/15/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

APPKT00208 - 6/03/14 A/P check run

Payment Date

06/04/2014

Total Vendor Amount
298.00
Payment Amount
298.00

Discount Amount Payable Amount

0.00

Payment Date

06/04/2014

298.00

Total Vendor Amount
1,000.00
Payment Amount
1,000.00

Discount Amount Payable Amount

0.00

1,000.00

Total Vendor Amount

2,883.75
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 2,883.75
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 23.05
0.00 35.00
0.00 231.73
0.00 13.01
0.00 14.48
0.00 3.97
0.00 267.89
0.00 103.54
0.00 39.15
0.00 39.58
0.00 59.16
0.00 118.50
0.00 37.80
0.00 63.80
0.00 9.92
0.00 19.35
0.00 7.62
0.00 41.81
0.00 8.86
0.00 5.80
0.00 5.93
0.00 2.55
0.00 26.38
0.00 98.80
0.00 140.53
0.00 -98.80
0.00 8.58
0.00 30.95
0.00 133.33
0.00 -133.33
0.00 29.00
0.00 158.87
0.00 258.64
0.00 43.08
0.00 -40.00
0.00 5.70
0.00 8.46
0.00 26.37
0.00 36.74
0.00 8.79
0.00 300.52
0.00 29.76
0.00 19.86

6/4/2014 2:35:05 PM
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Payment Register

APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

071Q9231 CUST #L10358 ELECTRIC FUEL PUMP 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 231,19
071Q9240 CAUSE # L10358 MOOG SWAY BAR LINK KIT 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 9.35
07I1R0956 CUST #1310 AUTO/MISC 05/30/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 31.52
07IR1006 CUST # 110358 ORIG EQUIP RACK & PINION 05/30/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 366.96
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CARWIL CARISSA WILHELM 411.80
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 411.80
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
60214 EXPENSE REPORT FOR MAY 2014 TRAVEL 06/02/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 411.80
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CARQHL CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURANCE 100.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 100.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
13989 POLICY # 70347581 P E POSITION BOND - 3 05/29/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 100.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CASBEN CASSANDRA BENOIST 37.39
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 37.39
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
52914 EXPENSE REPORT 05/29/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 37.39
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CAUAI CCSO INMATE COMMISSARY 39,59
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 39.59
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
53014 REFUND DUE TO STATE/LOCAL TAX OVERPAYMENT 05/30/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 39.59
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CDWGQV CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 5,107.35
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 5,107.35
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1X2052 FUJITSU S1500 PICK ROLLER, PAD ASSEMBLY-DIST CLK 05/20/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 80.94
MB02953 BARRACUDA WEB FILTER 410 W1YR UP-JUDICIAL CNTR  05/22/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 4,989.67
MB26958 CUST # 11726035 FUJITSU F1 CLEANER LOW VOC 05/22/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 36.74
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CENAUT CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, PLLC 4,200.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 4,200.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9631 CTA 051-14: TIMOTHY RAY CARR, PERFORMED 1/28/14 02/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 2,100.00
9768 CTA 172-14 LESLIE ANN LAWSON-AYALA 5/5/14 05/16/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 2,100.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CENREF CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 421.60
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 421.60
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1054955 ACCT # 1119389 FM 2720, 01700, /CR 235 05/15/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 421.60
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Total Vendor Amount

CHIVET CHISHOLM TRAIL VETERINARY CLINIC 42.45
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 42.45

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
73518 K-9 CALDWELL COUNTY SHERIFF 05/16/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 42.45

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CINTAS CINTAS CORPORATION #86 2,437.22
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 2,437.22

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
086052046 CUST # 09387 ACCT #09387 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 -7.29
08668622 CUST # 08619 ACCT # 01681 05/14/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 192.23
08668623 CUST#01681 ACCT #01681 05/14/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 186.36
0867653343 CUST # 01682 ACCT # 01681 05/07/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 194.27
086765341 CUST # 08619 ACCT # 01681 05/07/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 192.23
086765342 CUST # 01681 ACCT #01681 05/07/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 147.77
086765347 CUST # 09387 ACCT #09387 05/07/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 52.79
086768624 CUST # 01682 ACCT #01681 05/14/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 187.77
086768628 CUST #09387 ACCT # 09387 05/14/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 52.79
086771907 CUST # 08619 ACCT # 01681 05/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 192.23
086771908 CUST # 01681 ACCT # 01681 05/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 186.36
086771909 CUST # 01682 ACCT # 01681 05/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 187.77
086771913 CUST # 09387 ACCT #09387 05/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 52,79
086775207 CUST # 08619 ACCT # 01681 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 192.23
086775208 CUST # 01681 ACCT #01681 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 186.36
086775209 CUST # 01682 ACCT # 01681 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 187.77
086775213 CUST # 09387 ACCT # 09387 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 52.79

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CLAPLU CLARKE KENT PLUMBING 330.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 330.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
110162 BOILER REPAIR 05/08/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 330.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CLESUP CLERK,SUPREME COURT 235.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 235.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
052614 MACK HARRISON STATE BAR DUES 05/26/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 235.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CLIMCC CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 1,005.90
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 1,005.90

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14-FL-056_2 CAUSE NO. 14-FL-056 J.HILL CHILDREN 05/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 140.00
43247 CAUSE # 43274 JORDAN ANTHONY MCCVEN 05/29/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 457.00
43630 CAUSE # 43630 & 43000 BRANDON BUKOWSLEY 05/13/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 408.90

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COGNIS COGNISERV, LLC 34,950.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 34,950.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1639 BOOKS FOR SCANNING AND PRESERVATION 05/20/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 34,950.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run
Total Vendor Amount

coLwis COLIN WISE 509.40
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 509.40

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
42,969 CAUSE # 42,969 TRAVIS ACOSTA 05/29/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 254.40
43259 CAUSE # 43259 COLIN WISE 05/13/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 255.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CORMOB CORRECTIONAL MOBILE MEDICAL SERVICES 360.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 360.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
3450 X-RAY EXAMS-TOTAL EXAMS 4 05/05/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 360.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DANMCC DAN MCCORMACK 450.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 450.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2427-14CC CAUSE #2427-14CC ZECHARIAH JONES 05/29/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 450.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DARLAW DARLA LAW 171.36
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 171.36

Payable Number Description Payablie Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
60214 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2014 06/02/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 171.36

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DAVBRO DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY AT LAW 100.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
52814 LEGAL CONSULTATION SERVICES FOR MAY 2014 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 100.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEBKOR DEBORAH KORTAN 102.04
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 102.04

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
51614 EXPENSE REPORT FOR 5/16 TX BUSINESS CONFERENCE ~ 05/16/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 102.04

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEWPOT DEWITT POTH & SON 1,455.87
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 1,455.87

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
405435-0 CUST #12430 WALNUT NAME PLATE 05/13/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 32.50
405689-0 CUST #12430 SPOTPAPER 05/15/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 41.74
405747-0 CRTDG, PRNT, BLK, UJ, CC 05/15/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 327.57
405946-0 CUST #12430 500 PLAIN WHITE CARDS BLACK INK/LOG 05/19/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 36.00
406129-0 CUST # 12430 STAPLES, HVY DTY, 1/2" 05/20/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 20.38
406284-0 CUST # 12430 PEN, BALLPT, CLASSIC, R 05/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 19.74
406357-0 AVE INDEX, MAKER, CRD BINDER, XTRALIFE 05/22/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 210.03
406567-0 PEN, BALL, STICK, 60CT, BX 05/23/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 20.37
406574-0 DPS SPOTPAPER 05/23/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 33.00
406686-0 CUST # 12430 TAPE, SCOTCH, W/DISP 05/27/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 42.28
406746-0 CUST #12430 HOLDER, CARD, BUSINESS 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 1.19
406857-0 CUST # 12430 FILE, LTR/LGL, 12X15X1 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 267.10
406909-0 CUST # 12430 HEW CRTDG, U 1012, BK 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 403.97
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Total Vendor Amount

EAGDIS EAGLE DISPOSAL 1,696.25
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 1,696.25

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
74903 ACCT #5269 TIRE DISPOSAL 05/07/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 271,25
74946 ACCT #3996 20 YARD ROLL-OFF 05/19/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 1,425.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

EDOTEC EDOC TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 14,250.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 14,250.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14141 ANNUAL MAINT 7/2014 - 6/2015 05/01/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 14,250.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ERGASP ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS, INC. 4,168.66
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 4,168.66

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9401166409 REFERENCE # 525B  1,735.981 GAL 05/22/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 4,168.66

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ESRI ESRI, INC. 400.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 400.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
25634188 CUST # 403442 DESKTOP BASIC SINGLE MAINT 9/1-8/31 06/02/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 400.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FEDEXP FEDEX 20.20
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 20.20

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2-668-96988 ACCT # 3896-5258-0 05/29/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 20.20

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FERIOS FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 823.96
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 823.96

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
88592 APPLS, LETTUCE, POTATOES,CABBAGE, CARROTS 05/07/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 69.63
88596 15 DOZ EGGS 05/08/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 177.50
88618 LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ORANGES, POTATOES 05/09/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 92.40
88623 APPLES, CABBAGE, LETTUCE,ORANGES,CARROTS 05/11/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 95.98
88626 TOMATOES 05/12/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 16.50
88630 BANANAS,CABBAGE, LETTUCE, ORANGES,POTATOES 05/12/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 154.95
88631 15 DOZ EGGS, TOMATOES 05/13/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 104.00
88666 LETTUCE, ORANGES, POTATOES 05/16/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 113.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FIRTRO FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS, INC. 360.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 360.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
100318908 SEMI-ANNUAL HOOD INSPECTION 05/14/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 360.00
6/4/2014 2:35:05 PM Page 8 of 21




Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Total Vendor Amount

BUTBAK FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ANTONIO 187.04
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 187.04

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
38386658 7" FLOUR TORTILLAS, SAND. 20Z 05/13/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 187.04

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FREAUS FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN 83.07
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 83.07

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
AP259177 CUST # 1638 VALVE-SOLENOID, PNEU/EL 05/27/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 62.39
AP259424 CUST #1638 CREDIT ON INV # AP2599177 05/29/2014 05/29/2014 0.00 -62.39
AP259425 CUST #1638 VALVE-SOL PNEU/ELEC GTD 05/29/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 71.47
AP259427 CUST # 1638 QWIK-FIT - STRAIGHT UNION 05/29/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 11.60

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GAYGUT GAY GUTHRIE 3.92
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 3.92

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
53014 EXPENSE REPORT MAY 2014 05/30/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 3.92

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GENDAV] GENA B DAVIS 465.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 465.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
052314 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/19-5/23 05/23/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 465.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GLOAUT GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE CENTER 375.58
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 375.58

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
048200 ACCT # 1010 LUCAS HUB OIL 05/21/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 39.96
048334 ACCT #1010 COUPLING 05/28/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 9.49
048401 ACCT #1010 BATTERY 05/30/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 393.63
048403 CUST #1010 CORE CREDIT INVOICE # 048401 05/30/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 -67.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GLONAP GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE CENTER 47.76
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 47.76

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
042962 ACCT #6000 NON-CHLOR BRAKE CLNR 10/30/2013 06/09/2014 0.00 47.76

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GRAING GRAINGER 192.03
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2014 192.03

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9431971713 DRAIN CLEANER TOOL SET FOR 3/8 iN CABLE 05/05/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 49.06
9434402435 90 TILT CAMERA BRACKET-SL 05/07/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 17.25
9436842539 FLOOR SQUEEGEE SET, 18 IN, 24 IN 05/09/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 43.14
9442147980 SAFETY UTILITY KNIFE BLADE, PK 10 05/15/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 25.76
9442147998 SAFETY UTILITY BLADES, PK 100 MANUF#SP-017 05/15/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 20.14
9442148004 PAPER TAG WITH RING, WHITE, PK 25 05/15/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 27.51
9442148012 PAPER TAGE WITH RING, WHITE, PK 25 05/15/2014 06/09/2014 0.00 9.17
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Description

HENROD HENRIETTA RODRIGUEZ
Payment Type Payment Number
Check

Payable Number
52314

Vendor Number Vendor Name
HERFOO
Payment Type
Check
Payable Number
2565040-IN
2569032-IN
2575329-IN

Vendor Number Vendor Name

EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/19-5/23

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT, INC.
Payment Number

Description

VULCAN HART SAFETY VALVE
VULCAN HART REGULATOR NAT
VULCAN HART THERMOSTAT

Description
CUST # 01734 ACETYLENE SMALL

HOFSUP HOFMANN'S SUPPLY
Payment Type Payment Number
Check

Payable Number
804215

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Description
EXAM GLOVES, SANITARY NAPKINS, GALLON SOAP

ICSSUP ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.
Payment Type Payment Number
Check

Payable Number
115764
115941

115979

Vendor Number Vendor Name

DECK SHOE NAVY BLE,, SZ 12
CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS, SHORTS, EXAM GLOVES,LAUNDRY

Description

JANSTE JANE O. STEPHENS
Payment Type Payment Number
Check

Payable Number
52314

Vendor Number Vendor Name

EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/19-2/23

Description
EXPENSE REPORT MAY 2014

JANBEN JANICE BENBOW
Payment Type Payment Number
Check

Payable Number
53114

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Description

JANORT JANIE ORTiZ
Payment Type Payment Number
Check

Payable Number
53014

Vendor Number Vendor Name

EXPENSE REPORT FOR MAY 2014

Description

JCOJAN JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
Payment Type Payment Number
Check

Payable Number
79645

Payable Date
05/23/2014

Payable Date
05/05/2014
05/07/2014
05/12/2014

Payable Date
05/31/2014

Payable Date
05/09/2014
05/13/2014
05/14/2014

Payable Date
05/23/2014

Payable Date
05/31/2014

Payable Date
05/30/2014

Payable Date

TOILET TISSUE, MULTI FOLD TOWELS,DISENFECTANT,SO/ 05/14/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Totai Vendor Amount

492.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 492.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 492.00

Total Vendor Amount

735.20
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 735.20
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 319.42
0.00 52.82
0.00 362.96

Total Vendor Amount
95.20
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 95.20
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 95.20

Total Vendor Amount

1,061.61
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 1,061.61
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 668.87
0.00 44.40
0.00 348.34

Total Vendor Amount
392.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 392.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 392.00

Total Vendor Amount
19.04
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 19.04
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 15.04

Total Vendor Amount
71.68
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 71.68
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 71.68

Total Vendor Amount
1,023.12
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 1,023.12
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 1,023.12
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name
JERCOO JERRY L. COOKE

Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
052314 EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/19-5/23

Vendor Number Vendor Name
FARPLA JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
10322321 CUST #99 12' 8G BOOSTER CABLE

Vendor Number Vendor Name

JOHTEL JOHN TELLES
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
EQ709139 CASE #EQ709133 GONZALES, VIRGINIA

Vendor Number Vendor Name

KiMBRO KIMBEL L. BROWN
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
14-008 CAUSE # 14-008 CAITLIN ETHEREDGE

Vendor Number Vendor Name
LARRAS LARRY O. RASCO

Payment Type Payment Number

Check
Payable Number Description
13-FL-036 1 CAUSE NO 13-FL-036 C.PATCHKE, A CHILD
2409-1300 CAUSE # 2409-1300 DAVID BANUS JR.
37,035 CAUSE # 37,035 & 36,370 JOHN ADAMS
41,681 CAUSE # 41,681 DOUGLAS IVEY

Vendor Number Vendor Name

LAWENF LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, INC.
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
1314-204 TX TRAFFIC TICKET W/WARNINGS-1000

Vendor Number Vendor Name
LIVFEE LIVENGOOD FEED STORE

Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
82694 HOG GROWER-FINISHER, ALL STOCK 10%PELLETS, RANGI

Vendor Number Vendor Name

LOCMOT LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.

Payment Type Payment Number

Check
Payable Number Description
€0832803 CUST # 163 UNIT 802 C/S CYLINDER 5 MISFIRE ON
135649 CUST #3810 ELEMENT ASY - AIR CL
135652 CUST #3810 OILFILTER
135653 CUST #3810 OIL, ENGINE 5W20
135663 CUST #3810 NUT - WHEEL

Payable Date
05/14/2014

Payable Date
03/14/2014

Payable Date
05/22/2014

Payable Date
05/19/2014

Payable Date
05/21/2014
05/30/2014
05/21/2014
05/27/2014

Payable Date
05/21/2014

Payable Date
05/16/2014

Payable Date
10/09/2013
10/16/2013
10/16/2013
10/16/2013
10/17/2013

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/05/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/03/2014

Due Date

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/08/2014

APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run

Total Vendor Amount
488.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 488.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 488.00

Total Vendor Amount
29.95
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 29,95
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 29.95

Total Vendor Amount
50.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 50.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 50.00

Total Vendor Amount
700.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 700.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 700.00

Total Vendor Amount

1,349.40
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 1,349.40
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 245.00
0.00 350.00
0.00 254.40
0.00 500.00
Total Vendor Amount
286.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 286.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 286.00
Total Vendor Amount
185.17
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 185.17
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 185.17
Total Vendor Amount
408.90
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 408.90
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 244.73
0.00 44.34
0.00 13.50
0.00 31.50
0.00 15.24
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Payment Register
135671

Vendor Number

LONLIF LONG LIFE PROJECTS
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
207 MAY, 2014
Vendor Number Vendor Name
LOWE'S LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
12559 ACCT #9900 081851 0 FBRZ CAR MIDNIGHT STORM

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

Vendor Name
LUICUE LUIS CUELLAR

CUST #3810 MOTOR ASY

Payment Type Payment Number

Check
Payable Number
13-FL-117 1
13-FL-133 1
13-FL-133 2
13-FL-230 1
13-FL-230 3
13-FL-348 1
13-FL-385 1
13-FL-385 2

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

Description

CAUSE #13-FL-117 KYISHA LEOS, ET AL
CAUSE #13-FL-183 MIRANDA LUNA, ET AL
CAUSE # 13-FL-183 MIRANDA LUNA, ET AL
CAUSE # 13-FL-230 ADRIAN SILVAS

CAUSE # 13-FL-230 ADRIAN SILVAS

CAUSE 13-FL-348 M.RAMIREZ, A CHILD
CAUSE # 13-FL-385 M.P. AND K.M. {li
CAUSE #13-FL-385 M.P. AND K.M,, Ill

LULCHE LULING CHEVROLET
Payment Type Payment Number

Check
Payable Number
18525
18527

Vendor Number
MACHAR

Vendor Name
MACK HARRISON

Description
CUST # 507 TRANSMISSION
CUST #507 CORE CHARGE ON INV #18525

Payment Type Payment Number

Check
Payable Number
60214
6214

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

Description
EXPENSE REPORT 5/26-30/14
EXPENSE REPORT MILEAGE 5/12 - 30/14

MARVIC MARY VICKY GONZALES
Payment Type Payment Number

Check

Payable Number

52314

Vendor Number
MCBGUN

Vendor Name
MCBRIDE'S GUNS, INC.

Description
EARLY ELECTION WORKER 5/19-5/23

Payment Type Payment Number

Check

Payable Number

2333830

Description
BOX 12g BLANKS

10/18/2013

Payable Date
05/29/2014

Payable Date
05/20/2014

Payable Date
05/21/2014
05/21/2014
05/27/2014
05/21/2014
05/21/2014
05/21/2014
05/21/2014
05/21/2014

Payable Date
05/29/2014
05/29/2014

Payable Date
06/02/2014
06/02/2014

Payable Date
05/23/2014

Payable Date
05/12/2014

06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

Due Date
06/09/2014

APPKT00208 - 6/09/14 A/P check run
0.00 59,59

Total Vendor Amount

6,000.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 6,000.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 6,000.00

Total Vendor Amount

146.25
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 146.25
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 146.25

Total Vendor Amount

2,240.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2014 2,240.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 168.00
0.00 357.00
0.00 315.00
0.00 350.00
0.00 210.00
0.00 98.00